SZV Series PES – Single Layer Filter Capsules
 SZV-Series PES capsules are gamma-irradiatable, easy-to-use filtration units, ideally suited for
integration into single-use sterile assemblies. The hydrophilic, asymmetric Polyethersulfone (PES)
membrane demonstrates exceptional throughput capacity and flow performance in liquid applications.
The materials and design were carefully selected to ensure quick and reliable pre- and post-use integrity
testing in critical biopharmaceutical applications. The filter capsules are available in a complete spectrum
of sizes to simplify scale-up throughout each stage of the drug development process.
Application

number, lot number, and identifying characteristics.
SZV- PureFlo® Z Series PES Mid-Size Capsules
Ordering Guide
S  Z  V  [1]  [2]  [3]  [4]  [5]  [6]
[1] [2] [3] Inlet and [4] Outlet [5] [6]
Micron Rating
[Pre-Filter/Final Filter]
Filter Size Code
[Filtration Area]
Inlet and Outlet
Connection
Optional
Feature
Optional
Vent
Configuration
• S010 : 0.1 μm
• S020 : 0.2 μm
• ZS010 : 0.2/0.1 μm
• ZS020 : 0.45/0.2 μm
• XS010 : 0.45/0.1 μm
• XS020 : 0.65/0.2 μm
Note: All final membranes
are sterilizing grade.
• H
[Filtration Area: 720 cm2]
• S
 [Filtration Area: 1380 cm2]
• L
[Filtration Area: 2600 cm2]
• E
[Filtration Area: 3980 cm2]
• K
[Filtration Area: 5200 cm2]
• 1H : 1/8" Hose Barb
• 2H : 1/4" Hose Barb
• 3H : 3/8" Hose Barb
• 4H : 1/2" Hose Barb
• 5H : 9/16" Hose Barb
• MT : 1/2" Tri-Clamp
• TC : 1 1/2" Tri-Clamp
-FC
Filling Bell
(2H or 3H only)
-NO
No vent
near outlet
-NI
 No vent
near inlet
Example:
SZVXS020LTCTC
PureFlo SZV Series Capsule, Highly Asymmetric Dual Layer PES
0.65μm / 0.2μm PES membrane (Sterilizing Grade), 5.0", L-Size,
Filtration Area 2,600 cm2, 1.5" Tri-Clamps (Inlet/Outlet)
Part Number  Description
Special Configuration:
Layer Option:
• Single Layer
• Dual Layer
Micron Rating
Option:
• 0.1 μm
• 0.2 μm
• 0.2/0.1 μm
• 0.45/0.2 μm
• 0.45/0.1 μm
• 0.65/0.2 μm
Bleed Valve Seal
Option: